1B

JACK B. HAIR
Cut & Blow-dry 160 Roots + Gloss 160
Blow-dry 85 Full Head Colour 130
+ Extensions 95 Root Retouch 120
Men’s Cut 95 Gloss Colour 90

After colour Blow-dry 65

HIGHLIGHTS BALAYAGE

Full Head 400 Full Head 350
Half Head 300 Half Head 215
Face Frame 175 Face Frame 150

BLEACH+ TONE COLOUR CHANGE

Under 6 weeks regrowth 150 All colour changes are priced after an
Over 6 weeks regroth 210 in person consultation, During which
Full Head POA strand tests will be carried out, to

make sure hair goals are met.

SMOOTH & DE-FRIZIZ TREATMENTS

Extra Long + Thick 310 Kerastase 25
Long Hair 260 Shu Uemura 30
Below Shoulder 220 K18 45

Above Shoulder 120 Olaplex 25

*ALL PRICING IS FROM, AND TO BE USED AS A GUIDE



EXTENSIONS

TAPE IN

Infill

Volume

Length

Length + Volume
Transformation

TAPE REFIT

Partial
Half Head
Full Head
Extra

KERATIN BONDS/MICRO RINGS

Individual
Infill

Half Head
Full Head

200
400
600
800
1200

150
250
350
Priced on consultion

13
250
100

1400

RECOMENDATIONS

| am always so appreciative of when my clients recommend their friends,
family and colleagues to me, and as my way of saying thank you for every
person you recommend you get £60 credit and whomever you recommend

we get the same offer there and this is uncapped.™”

“ALL PRICING IS FROM, AND TO BE USED AS A GUIDE**Please see T&C for eligibility



