

COLOUR CUTTING & STYLING Cut & Blow-dry 160 Roots + Gloss 160 Blow-dry Full Head Colour 85 130 + Extensions 120 Root Retouch 95 Men's Cut 95 Gloss Colour 90 65 After colour Blow-dry HIGHLIGHTS BALAYAGE Full Head 350 Full Head 400 Half Head 275 300 Half Head Face Frame 150 175 Face Frame BLEACH+ TONE COLOUR CHANGE All colour changes are priced after an 150 Under 6 weeks regrowth in person consultation, During which Over 6 weeks regroth 210 strand tests will be carried out, to Full Head POA make sure hair goals are met.

SMOOTH & DE-FRIZZ		TREATMENTS	
Extra Long + Thick	310	Kérastase	25
Long Hair	260	Shu Uemura	30
Below Shoulder	220	K18	45
Above Shoulder	120	Olaplex	25

EXTENSIONS

TAPE IN

Infill	+ 6 tapes	200
Volume	+ 12 tapes	400
Length	+ 18 tapes	600
Length + Volume	+ 24 tapes	800
Transformation	+ 30 tapes	1200

TAPE REFIT

Partial	Up-to 6 tapes	150
Half Head	Up-to 20 tapes	250
Full Head	Up-to 30 tapes	350
Extra	Over 30 tapes	Priced on consultion

KERATIN BONDS/MICRO RINGS

Individual	per strand	13
Infill		250
Half Head		700
Full Head		1400

RECOMENDATIONS

I am always so **appreciative** of when my clients **recommend** their friends, family and colleagues to me, and as my way of saying **thank you** for every person you recommend you get **£60 credit** and whomever you recommend we get the same offer there and this is uncapped.**